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ANZ Visa International statement for 01-03-2024 to 31-03-2024
Submitted by: WESTWELLM
Employee Name: Marti

Card Account Number%
Date Merchan

06-03-2024
08-03-2024
25-03-2024
28-03-2024

Strathmore Hotel

ADELAIDE CONVENTION
ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED

Transaction Description

Strathmore Hotel Adelaide 00036

ADELAIDE CONVENTION ADELAIDE 00036
ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 WWW.ZOOM.US CA 00840
ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED ADELADIE 00036

Statement Total

Department for Education (SA)

Foreign Currency

Expense Amount

AUD 255.28
AUD 28.00
AUD 246.29
AUD 94.00

AUD 623.57
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